351
Data Loggers
Product Description
Supported
Controllers
Operating
Requirements
Page

B = Both
⑤
Ordering Information - Standard
SV
Part Number
Version Ports
Historical
Replay &
Strategy Cont.
DDE
and
OPC
ActiveX
Container
Remote
Users
Special
Watlow
Drivers
③ ⑤④ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩②①
Third
Party
Drivers
Update
Plan
⑫
③
Ports
S = Single
M = Multiple
④
DDE and OPC
0 = None
D = DDE
C = OPC client
B = Both
⑥
ActiveX Container
0 = None
A = ActiveX container
⑦
Remote Users
00 = None
XX = Number of simultaneous remote users (01 to 99)
⑧ ⑨
Special Watlow Drivers
0 = None
1 = SERIES F4 programmer
⑩
⑪
- -S
Third Party Drivers
0 = None
1 = Allen-Bradley® DF1
Note: Special drivers for other third-party products (Honeywell,
Eurotherm, Mitsubishi, Yokogawa and Marathon) are available directly
from SpecView.
⑪
⑬
0
Update Plan
0 = One year of free updates
5 = Five additional years of updates (six years total)
⑫
Historical Replay and Strategy Controller
H = Historical replay
B = Historical replay and strategy controller
Ports
S = Single
M = Multiple
DDE and OPC
0 = None
D = DDE